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YRA Autumn Open 11 September 2005 - Strensall

22. The Centenary Bowl - 2&10 @ 400/600yds

NAME

JOHN STEVENS
IAN MARKWELL
KEN GENDERS
MICHAEL BLACK
DAVE ALLEN
STEVE MERTON JONES
BOB HAWLEY
PAUL POWELL
SIMON DENCH
GRAEME CLARKE
ROGER QUY
EDWARD DUGGLEBY
KEN FIRTH
RODNEY BASS
JOHN HOLMES
JENNA POLLOCK
VIV ROBERTSHAW
RAY ADDY

PAUL STEVENS
KEITH TAYLOR
GUY TREMBATH
IAIN SMITH

GARY STEVENSON
ARTHUR NICHOLL

LAURIE HOLLAND
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CLASS CLUB

LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC

CITY OF NEWCASTLE RC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
LEEDS SRC
SHEFFIELD RC
DARLINGTON R&PC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
DARLINGTON R&PC
LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC
HUDDERSFIELD RC
LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC

LEEDS SRC

CITY OF NEWCASTLE RC
LEEDS SRC
DARLINGTON R&PC
HUDDERSFIELD RC

PICKERING RC

400
50.07
50.08
50.09
49.07
50.06
49.08
49.06
49.07
49.09
48.07
47.06
47.05
48.05
46.04
47.03
47.05
49.06
49.03
43.05
47.05
44.02
47.04
45.03
46.03

49.07

CENTENARY CENTENARY

600
50.09
50.06
49.07
50.06
49.06
49.04
49.06
49.02
48.07
49.06
49.05
49.06
48.05
50.04
49.04
48.07
46.03
46.04
50.06
46.03
49.03
46.01
47.03
43.02

50.09

100.16
100.13
99.16
99.13
99.12
99.12
98.12
98.09
97.16
97.13
96.11
96.11
96.10
96.08
96.07
95.12
95.09
95.07
93.11
93.08
93.05
93.05
92.06
89.05

99.16



